©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 06/16/22
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• Universal mounting position

Operating Temperature -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to 60°C)
Enclosed Temperature -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Base E26; EX39
3 6 W
8 0 W 1 0 0 W 1 2 0 W
4 5 W 5 4 W 6 3 W
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 06/16/22
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y V
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L U M E N S W A T T S L P W F i e l d C C e T C R I V O LT S L I F E /
H O U R S R E P L A C E S  H I D D L C
11423 LED36WPTCCTMED-G8w 4,800 36W 133 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 70W MH or 70W HPS
11424 LED36WPTCCTMOG-G8 4,800 36W 133 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 70W MH or 70W HPS ✓
11425 LED45WPTCCTMED-G8 6,100 45W 136 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 100W MH or 100W HPS
11426 LED45WPTCCTMOG-G8 6,100 45W 136 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 100W MH or 100W HPS ✓
11427 LED54WPTCCTMED-G8 7,250 54W 134 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 175W MH or 100W HPS
11428 LED54WPTCCTMOG-G8 7,250 54W 134 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 175W MH or 100W HPS ✓
11429 LED63WPTCCTMOG-G8 8,500 63W 135 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 150W MH or 150W HPS ✓
11430 LED80WPTCCTMOG-G8 11,000 80W 138 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 150W MH or 150W HPS ✓
11431 LED100WPTCCTMOG-G8 13,500 100W 135 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 250W MH or 200W HPS ✓
11432 LED120WPTCCTMOG-G8 16,000 120W 133 30/40/5000K >80 120-277V 50,000 250W MH or 200W HPS ✓
P L U G - I N  S E N S O R S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
10910 PT-SEN/PIR LED HID Replacement Lamp Sensor PIR 3.5mm Plug w/PC